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BORYANA ARSOVA 
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RYAN G. GREENE (State Bar No. 351630) 
Counsel 
Department of Financial Protection and Innovation 
One Sansome Street, Suite 600 
San Francisco, California 94104 
Telephone: (415) 539-1539 

Attorneys for Complainant 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

In the Matter of: 

THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL 
PROTECTION AND INNOVATION, 

Complainant, 
v. 

SOLAR MOSAIC, LLC, 
  

Respondent. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

CFL License No. 60DBO-180554 

Order Withdrawing Desist & Refrain Order   

The Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation (Commissioner) finds the 

following: 

// 

// 

// 

// 
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It is hereby ordered that the September 23, 2024, Desist and Refrain Order issued against 

Solar Mosaic, LLC for violations of the California Financial Code sections 22156, 22157, and 22701 

be withdrawn without prejudice. 

Date: October 30, 2024   CLOTHILDE V. HEWLETT 
     Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation 

                                 
                      By: _____________________________ 
               MARY ANN SMITH 
               Deputy Commissioner 
               Enforcement Division 
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